
Day Date Week No. Edgbaston Harborne Hall Green Walsall Wolverhampton Online

Friday 01/09/2023 1 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 02/09/2023 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 03/09/2023 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 05/09/2023 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 08/09/2023 2 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 09/09/2023 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 10/09/2023 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 12/09/2023 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 15/09/2023 3 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 16/09/2023 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 17/09/2023 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 19/09/2023 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 22/09/2023 4 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 23/09/2023 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 24/09/2023 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 26/09/2023 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 29/09/2023 5 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 30/09/2023 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 01/10/2023 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 03/10/2023 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 06/10/2023 6 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 07/10/2023 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 08/10/2023 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 10/10/2023 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 13/10/2023 7 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 14/10/2023 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 15/10/2023 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 17/10/2023 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 20/10/2023 8 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 21/10/2023 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X
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Sunday 22/10/2023 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 24/10/2023 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 27/10/2023 9 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 28/10/2023 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 29/10/2023 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 31/10/2023 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 03/11/2023 10 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 04/11/2023 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 05/11/2023 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 07/11/2023 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 10/11/2023 11 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 11/11/2023 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 12/11/2023 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 14/11/2023 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 17/11/2023 12 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 18/11/2023 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 19/11/2023 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 21/11/2023 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 24/11/2023 13 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 25/11/2023 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 26/11/2023 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 28/11/2023 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 01/12/2023 14 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 02/12/2023 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 03/12/2023 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 05/12/2023 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 08/12/2023 15 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 09/12/2023 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 10/12/2023 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 12/12/2023 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 15/12/2023 16 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 16/12/2023 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 17/12/2023 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X



Tuesday 19/12/2023 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 22/12/2023 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 23/12/2023 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 24/12/2023 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 26/12/2023 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 29/12/2023 17 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 30/12/2023 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 31/12/2023 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 02/01/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 05/01/2024 18 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 06/01/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 07/01/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 09/01/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 12/01/2024 19 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 13/01/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 14/01/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 16/01/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 19/01/2024 20 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 20/01/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 21/01/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 23/01/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 26/01/2024 21 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 27/01/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 28/01/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 30/01/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 02/02/2024 22 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 03/02/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 04/02/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 06/02/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 09/02/2024 23 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 10/02/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 11/02/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 13/02/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS
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Friday 16/02/2024 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 17/02/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 18/02/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 20/02/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 23/02/2024 24 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 24/02/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 25/02/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 27/02/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 01/03/2024 25 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 02/03/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 03/03/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 05/03/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 08/03/2024 26 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 09/03/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 10/03/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 12/03/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 15/03/2024 27 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 16/03/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 17/03/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 19/03/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 22/03/2024 28 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 23/03/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 24/03/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 26/03/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 29/03/2024 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 30/03/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 31/03/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 02/04/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 05/04/2024 29 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 06/04/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 07/04/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 09/04/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 12/04/2024 30 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

EASTER

HALF TERM



Saturday 13/04/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 14/04/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 16/04/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 19/04/2024 31 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 20/04/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 21/04/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 23/04/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 26/04/2024 32 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 27/04/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 28/04/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 30/04/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 03/05/2024 33 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 04/05/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 05/05/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 07/05/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 10/05/2024 34 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 11/05/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 12/05/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 14/05/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 17/05/2024 35 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 18/05/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 19/05/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 21/05/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 24/05/2024 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 25/05/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 26/05/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 28/05/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 31/05/2024 36 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 01/06/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 02/06/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 04/06/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 07/06/2024 37 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 08/06/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

MOCK 1*

MOCK 2

HALF TERM



Sunday 09/06/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 11/06/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 14/06/2024 38 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 15/06/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 16/06/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 18/06/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 21/06/2024 39 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 22/06/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 23/06/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 25/06/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 28/06/2024 40 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 29/06/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 30/06/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 02/07/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 05/07/2024 41 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 06/07/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 07/07/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 09/07/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 12/07/2024 42 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 13/07/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 14/07/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 16/07/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 19/07/2024 43 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 20/07/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 21/07/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 23/07/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 26/07/2024 44 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 27/07/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 28/07/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 30/07/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 02/08/2024 45 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 03/08/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 04/08/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

MOCK 3

MOCK 4



Tuesday 06/08/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 09/08/2024 46 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 10/08/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 11/08/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 13/08/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 16/08/2024 47 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 17/08/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 18/08/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 20/08/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

Friday 23/08/2024 48 5 to 6.30pm X X X X X

Saturday 24/08/2024 X 3.30 to 5pm X X X X

Sunday 25/08/2024 X X 10 to 11.30am 1 to 2.30pm 3.30 to 5pm X

Tuesday 27/08/2024 X X X X X 4.15 to 6.20pm

48 48 48 48 48 48

Notes

*

**

TOTAL LESSONS

The May Half Term Booster Course and 11+ Summer Crash Course are additional lessons for Year 5s only and are priced separately to the weekly lessons' fee.

Mock Exams are for Year 5s only.

MOCK 5 and EOY Tests


